-y T

e

UNOFFICIAL,COPY

’(’ x
LOAN _MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION. AGREEMENY

This is a Loan Modification and Extension Adreement
("Agreement”) dated as of June 30, 1974, by and hetween the Harris
Bank Hinsdale, National Association ("Mortgagee"); the Harris Dank

Y Hinsdale, National Associatlon formeriy known as First National

3 Bank of Hinsdale, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated September P

3 6, 1984 and known as Trust No. L-900 {"Mortgagor”}; and Lucille E, {J/

R Bekta {"Co-Obligor"). ;‘a’f

- /

&~ Morcqagee has heretofore made a loan to Mortgagor and ééi
Obligor ¥n the original principal sum of One Million Fifty Five
Thousand” -and No/100 Dollars ($1,0%5,000.00}). Maortgagor's
obligation *to repay said loan is evidenced by a promissory note
("Note") dated Dctober 5, 1990, and renewal Note dated November 1,
1992, and is secired by a mortgage ("Mortgage") dated Octobor b,
1990 and recorded October 9, 1990 in the Recorder’s Office of Cook
County, Illinois as Document No. 90430640, mortaaging, granting,
and conveying to Morcyagee that certain parcel of land, and the
improvements thereon, lscated in Cook County, Illinois and legally

o described on Exhibit A hereto.

.- o
w As additional security <or the loan, the following documents
:j have been executed and delivered to Mortgagee:
32 1. Assignment of Leases and Rents made by Mortgagor to
P Mortgagee dated October 5, 190 .and recorded October 9, 1990
in the Rg/prder s Office of Coox County, Illinois as Document
90490641,
2. Collateral Assignment dated Octoper 5, 1990 of 100% of
o the beneficial interest in and to dYorris Bank Hinsdale,
L National Association, formerly known &s Pirct National Bank of
& Hinsdale, Land Trust dated September 6, 4584 and Xncwn as
- Trust No. L-900 containing property commonly Xnown as 145th
- Street and Crawford Avenue, Midlothian, Illinois-executed by
-— Lucille E. Bekta.
o 3. Collateral Assignment dated November 1, 1992 of 100%
e of the beneficial interest in and to Harris Bank Hinsdele, e
[ National Association, formerly known as First National Bank of =7
- Hinsdale, Land Trust dated September 6, 1984 and known as r
Trust No. L-3C0 containing property commonly known as 145th 4}
Street and Crawford Avenue, Midlothian, Illinois executed by p;
Lucille E, Bekta. (o
-
&

(Said Note, Mortgage and additional documents are hereinafter
referred to as the "Loan Documents")

Mortgagor and Co-Obligor have asked the Mortgagee to extend
the maturity date of the Note and Mortgagee is willing to extend
the maturity date of the Note on the terms and conditions set forth
herein.

BOX 333-CTI




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COY

In consideration of the foregoing, and of the mutual promises
herein set forth, the parties hereto acknowledge and agree as
follows:

1. The balance of the principal indebtedness remaining
from time to time outstanding shall hereafter bear interest at
the rate of one and one-half percent (1.50%) over llarris Bank
Hinsdale, National Aswociation prime rate of Interest as set
from time to time and shall changoe as and when there is a
change in sald prime rate. ‘The prime rate of interest as of
the \date of this Agreement is seven and one-quarter percent
(7.23%).

2. _Beginning July 1, 1994, Mortgagor and Co-Obligor
agree toO - pay monthly installments in the sum of §2,000.00
principal, plus interest on the first (1st) day of each and
every month /until the principal indebtedness and all accrued
interest and ccter charges have been paid in full.

3. Notwithstancding any provision hereof to the contrary,
the entire principali palance then cutstanding, and all accrued
interest and other vc¢narges, shall be due and payablae on
October 31, 1994 (the "aturity Date").

4. None of the richts of Mortgagee under the Loan
Documents shall be prejudiced py reason of this Agreement and
this Agreement shall not affecc-the lien and charge of the
Loan Documents upon the property caovered thereby.

%. Mortgagor and Co-Obligor herety acknowledge and agree
that the Loan Documents remain in £u)li force and effect,
except as they have been expressly moaiifled by the terms of
this Agreement. In all other respects ncc.inconsistent with
this Agreement, the terms of the Loan Documents are hereby
ratified and reconfirmed.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Mortgagor has executed this Agrrewent this
S day of _tLefrevnden, , 1994,

| The provistona appeering on the reverse Harri‘s _ Bank Hinsdale, Natiqnal

£ tals pags ore cnecrporatadheredn Association feormerly known as First
B O o heisos maze a part National Bank of Hinsdale as Trustee
by roferuiue wnm arf BREES under Trust Agreement dated Sept. 6,
of this docunsnt. 1984, and known as Trust No. L-900

Assistdant Vice President/Trust Officer

Attest: C34<:ﬁ1_tt-9u§) ‘l&(”ﬂlélilx

Title:  PLRSONAL BANpDc OVPICER

1 308 S48 PS4 54

S




UNOFFICIAL COPY

iy, oot e e A I TR T
Fapae s ipentandany G R R R Rt
L I A RPN V1T BT Wt ety e Tt e
RN I AT AT R TIRY SYTR SR PO I T S I PR (RPRRT A L g Bt sle by o
COnlideg edatent 4 RG a5 10 poree R N S N e T I
E CEI N ETR PAR i Eibt e dolo nodar nd grapne ot b g VR T e '.,f,

Pa et s e nleasaet fop ta perprer Lt L

Praen o phie gane s eae L Sy o e e

UMY Semnlon ot (0 ey v
) R e SN ST Coyow
.| \ v IR B TY R f . TS ,: -~
f‘.. }—;lv.kv .‘,’,[‘:' 5 et v ; A T :”* o 12 .
Y R T T L P TR LR LN L P A : ’ ‘ :
) -f;‘ ~ s B . o . . LI
O P O R NI RS ; » C )
R Y PN R AN S LA Y aN L
RN TEAT) s T A L S IR PSS U5 S A T LRV L SRR o . : : ;
& o ) S : B . : 4
ER LS IVED S0 IR T
« [ - Y !
ur as Trgstoe ehail have oo 2ol N e : -
EAISHIEY ¢avooant e ' :
: . MY B v =0
Ay GCLan nr o st abanan ot o Lot
R Ty s NS L - s . .. o
net imnail the enigrgegh bty o7 3t ORI AP S el .

et IETC et e v e e ke he
5'.{/J'“ AR EHH Ik Cf nnahan - SR MR TR L R SR A TUN TR AR s B Lot sdor
A P U P e T et T i o iy

ST TSANEL ol R NTE RIS WIEL TR B U Tk b DRI




UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN WITNESS WHEREGF, Co-Obligor has executed this Agreement

thiz _g/s” day of g}gujgaugggﬁfwmﬂ, 1994. //jy

{( LS ﬂ. "-{/.4‘--‘:’- ‘t, R?:‘
! e e

Lucille £. Bekta

. IW WiTNESS WHEREQF, Mortgagee has executed this Agreement this
AN ddy-of -‘xrrnlr«-nwh'r'“ , 1994,

Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association

Fya

Title:

State of Illinois
County of DuPage )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and rcr-said County, in the
State of Illinois, do hereby certify that Janet Hale, who is
Assistant Vice President/Trust Officer of Harris -Bank Hinsdale,
Nat10na1 A55001ation and G A4, wha is
7 o Ciern_ of the same corporation, persovnelly known to
me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the
foregoing 1nstrunent as such Assistant Vice President/Trusc Officer
and ... . i_..respectively, appeared before mg ihis day’
in persaon and acknowledged that they signed and deliversd the
foregoing instrument as their free and voluntary act and as the
free and voluntary act of the corporation for the uses and purposes
therein set forth. Given under my hand and seal this _2.7*  day of

S Pl Ml 1964,

o / “OFFICIAL SEAL” |}

C:éLauzuadiéggﬁ e e q Sandraﬁksdy .
Notary Publi ¢ Notary Public, State of Iinols
ary e My Gonimissiza 'r;'apim.i Jaly 11, 1506




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Illinois
County of DuPage )

L, the undersigned,a Notary Public in and for gaid County and the
State of Illinois, hereby certify that Lucille E. Bekta, personally
known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the
foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and
acknowledged that she signed and delivered the said instrument as
her free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposen thereln ret
forth. Glven under my hand and officlal seal this _o/get day of

JSELTL QR ., 1994,
i
2 EORV AT ki !
W = ENCTARY (e r e ;
Notary Public ¢ L
L

State of Illinois )
County of DuPage )

g et
CEVCTA 5

I, the undersigned, a Notagy Public in and for said County, in the
State of Illinois, do hereby certify that _[ooxay H Bt .,
who is the Byl ol Of Harris Bank Hinsdale, National
Association, personally known to _me to be the same person whose
name is subscribed to the foregoing - instrument as such QUINCN Z¢
Qg;vt& appeared before e - this day in person and
ackhowledged that he signed and delivered the foregoing instrument
as his free and veluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of
the corporation for the uses and purposes tlierein set forth. Giver
under my hand and seal this %f{h day of .Dwatemibocs: , 1994,

C/ﬁ///fﬁé LN 2T X - L.«

Notary Public ~OFFICIAL SEAL"
Lurann Kiesa {

Notary Public, Stale ol m‘ﬁw‘\s }
My Commission Expires 5/24/95

138 443 FAASS of




'UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

BLOCK 15 (EXCEPT WEST 120 FEET THEREOF AND EXCEPT EALT 17 FRET
THERFEOF) IN MANUS MIDLOTHIAN PARK SUBDIVISION 1IN THE NORTH EAST 1/4
OF SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCTIPAL MERTDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

P.I.N.: 28-10-214-016-0000

Commonly known as 145th Street and Crawford Avenue, Midlothian, IL

Prepared by and mail to:

Lurann K. Kiesa
Harris Bank Hinsdale
50 S. Lincoln Street
Hinsdale, IL 60521

138 A8 FAA L el &




OFFICIAL COPY -

" UNO




